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CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED
MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH
OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF
FOOD BORNE ILLNESS

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED
MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH
OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF
FOOD BORNE ILLNESS

    

COOKED TO ORDERCOOKED TO ORDER

South of the Border (6,7) 
Served with tortilla chips and made fresh daily:  Served with tortilla chips and made fresh daily:  

Salsa 4.95 | Queso 6.95Salsa 4.95 | Queso 6.95

Fried Shrimp (1,2,4,6,7,10)
Freshly breaded to order served with Sweet Thai chili

& house made remoulade dipping sauce. 12.95
Freshly breaded to order served with Sweet Thai chili

& house made remoulade dipping sauce. 12.95

FRIED PICKLES [veg] (1,6,7) 
Pickle chips breaded to order. Served with sriracha ranch. 9.95Pickle chips breaded to order. Served with sriracha ranch. 9.95

Hummus [veg] (6)

 House made, crudite, olives, pita points. 10.95House made, crudite, olives, pita points. 10.95

WESTFIELD NACHOS (6,7)

 Add Steak, Chicken, Chili, or Pulled Pork +5Add Steak, Chicken, Chili, or Pulled Pork +5
Tortilla chips, queso and melted cheddar jack, shredded lettuce, choppedTortilla chips, queso and melted cheddar jack, shredded lettuce, chopped

vine ripe tomato, green onion, jalapeno, black beans, sour cream.vine ripe tomato, green onion, jalapeno, black beans, sour cream.

Bierhaus pretzel [veg] (1,7,10)
Bavarian style pretzel, served with wholegrain mustard & queso. 12.95Bavarian style pretzel, served with wholegrain mustard & queso. 12.95

SPICy CHEESE STICKS [veg] (1,3,6,7)
House-made jalapeno breaded mozzarella sticks,

marinara dipping sauce. 9.95
House-made jalapeno breaded mozzarella sticks,

marinara dipping sauce. 9.95

All drums or flats, split or mixed flavors +1.50 | Extra Dressing +1All drums or flats, split or mixed flavors +1.50 | Extra Dressing +1
Served with bleu cheese (3,7), or ranch (3,7)Served with bleu cheese (3,7), or ranch (3,7)

HOUSE MADE WING SAUCES 
SIGNATURE HOUSE • MILD (7) • HOT • BLACKBERRY  HABANERO
HONEY HOT • EXXXTREME (7) • TERIYAKI (11) • BBQ • LEMON PEPPER
SIGNATURE HOUSE • MILD (7) • HOT • BLACKBERRY  HABANERO
HONEY HOT • EXXXTREME (7) • TERIYAKI (11) • BBQ • LEMON PEPPER

BONELESS WINGS
(1,6,7,9)

½ Pound ½ Pound • 10.95 10.95
Full Pound Full Pound • 19.95 19.95

TRADITIONAL WINGS
(1,6,9)

Six Wings • 11.95Six Wings • 11.95 Ten Wings • 16.95Ten Wings • 16.95

The House (1,3,6,7)
Spring mix, diced vine ripe tomato, chopped applewood smoked bacon,Spring mix, diced vine ripe tomato, chopped applewood smoked bacon,

chopped egg, croutons, cheddar jack, choice of dressing. 10.95chopped egg, croutons, cheddar jack, choice of dressing. 10.95
Add Grilled Chicken +6 | Add Shrimp +7 | Add Salmon* +10Add Grilled Chicken +6 | Add Shrimp +7 | Add Salmon* +10

Westfield Wedge (3,7)
Iceberg lettuce wedges, house made bleu cheese dressing,

chopped bacon, bleu cheese crumbles, cherry tomatoes, diced red
onion, sliced sundried tomatoes. 11.95

Iceberg lettuce wedges, house made bleu cheese dressing,
chopped bacon, bleu cheese crumbles, cherry tomatoes, diced red

onion, sliced sundried tomatoes. 11.95

EAST COBB (1,3,6,7) 
Ham, smoked turkey, applewood smoked bacon, chicken tenderHam, smoked turkey, applewood smoked bacon, chicken tender

 hand-breaded to order, hard-boiled egg, diced vine ripe tomato, hand-breaded to order, hard-boiled egg, diced vine ripe tomato,
cheddar jack, sliced avocado, choice of dressing. 14.95 cheddar jack, sliced avocado, choice of dressing. 14.95 

Chopped (6)
 

Spring mix, red onion, tomato, avocado, carrots,Spring mix, red onion, tomato, avocado, carrots,
cucumber, corn, side of pomegranate vinaigrette. 10.95cucumber, corn, side of pomegranate vinaigrette. 10.95

Add Grilled Chicken + 6 • Shrimp +7 • Salmon* +10 Add Grilled Chicken + 6 • Shrimp +7 • Salmon* +10 

CAESAR (1,3,4,6,7,10)

Add Grilled Chicken + 6 • Shrimp +7 • Salmon* +10 Add Grilled Chicken + 6 • Shrimp +7 • Salmon* +10 

Hearts of romaine, shredded parmesan, tossed in house-made
Caesar dressing, croutons. 10.95

Hearts of romaine, shredded parmesan, tossed in house-made
Caesar dressing, croutons. 10.95

 

CHOICE OF DRESSING
Ranch (3,7) • Bleu Cheese (3,7) • Russian (3,6,10) • House (6) • Caesar (3,4,6,7,10)

Balsamic Vinaigrette (6) • Honey Mustard (3,6,10) • Pomegranate Vinaigrette (6)
Ranch (3,7) • Bleu Cheese (3,7) • Russian (3,6,10) • House (6) • Caesar (3,4,6,7,10)

Balsamic Vinaigrette (6) • Honey Mustard (3,6,10) • Pomegranate Vinaigrette (6)

sPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIp [veg] (1,6,7)

 Creamy cheesy dip served with crostini bread. 10.95Creamy cheesy dip served with crostini bread. 10.95

Sub Grilled Chicken +3Sub Grilled Chicken +3
Carne Asada (1,6) 

Marinated shaved CAB steak, grilled onions, cilantro, avocado.Marinated shaved CAB steak, grilled onions, cilantro, avocado.

buffalo chicken (1,3,6,7,9) 
Hand-breaded chicken tender tossed in house-made buffalo sauce, Hand-breaded chicken tender tossed in house-made buffalo sauce, 
lettuce, house-made bleu cheese dressing, shaved carrots & celery.lettuce, house-made bleu cheese dressing, shaved carrots & celery.

Potato & Leek (6,7,9)
House-made creamy potato & leek soup.

Cup 5.95 | Bowl 7.95
House-made creamy potato & leek soup.

Cup 5.95 | Bowl 7.95

Chili (6,7)
A hearty portion of house-made beef chili, cheddar jack,

sour cream, green onions.
Cup 6.95 | Bowl 8.95

A hearty portion of house-made beef chili, cheddar jack,
sour cream, green onions.

Cup 6.95 | Bowl 8.95

**

Twenty Wings • 30.95Twenty Wings • 30.95

1 for 5.50 • 2 for 10 • 3 for 14

Large 10.95  |  Small 7.95Large 10.95  |  Small 7.95

Pulled Pork (1,6,7)

 

Pulled pork, pineapple pico de gallo, sour creme aioli.Pulled pork, pineapple pico de gallo, sour creme aioli.

Bleu Chips (6,7)

Add tossed buffalo tender +3
Potato chips, bleu cheese, bleu cheese crumbles, applewood
smoked bacon, chopped vine ripe tomato, green onion. 10.95

Add tossed buffalo tender +3
Potato chips, bleu cheese, bleu cheese crumbles, applewood
smoked bacon, chopped vine ripe tomato, green onion. 10.95

Reuben Egg Rolls (1,3,6,7)

Thinly sliced corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese
Russian dipping sauce. 12.95

Thinly sliced corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese
Russian dipping sauce. 12.95

FISH (1,4,6,7)
 Blackened tilapia, lime-cilantro apple slaw, pickled onion,Blackened tilapia, lime-cilantro apple slaw, pickled onion,

avocado, pico de gallo, chipotle sour cream.avocado, pico de gallo, chipotle sour cream.

Bacon Cheeseburger (1,3,6,7,10)

Seasoned ground beef, cheddar jack, shredded iceberg,
diced onion, tomato, pickle, bacon, burger sauce.

Seasoned ground beef, cheddar jack, shredded iceberg,
diced onion, tomato, pickle, bacon, burger sauce.

All salads come with 1 dressing | Extra Dressing +1All salads come with 1 dressing | Extra Dressing +1

Add a grilled cheese to any cup or bowl of soup +5Add a grilled cheese to any cup or bowl of soup +5

Add Tossed Tender +3Add Tossed Tender +3

Tomato Bisque (1,6,7)
House-made rich & smooth tomato bisque.

Cup 5.95 | Bowl 7.95
House-made rich & smooth tomato bisque.

Cup 5.95 | Bowl 7.95
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Garlic & Lemon SALMON* (4,7,10)

Perfectly grilled to order salmon filet topped with a savory garlic
& lemon sauce served over a bed of mash, with steamed broccoli. 22.95

Perfectly grilled to order salmon filet topped with a savory garlic
& lemon sauce served over a bed of mash, with steamed broccoli. 22.95

fish & chips (1,3,4,6,7)

Two beer battered haddock fillets, seasoned fries, tartar sauce, slaw. 20.95Two beer battered haddock fillets, seasoned fries, tartar sauce, slaw. 20.95

Chicken Parm (1,6,7)

Hand breaded chicken breast, marinara, melted mozzarella,
garlic butter pasta, garlic bread. 17.95

Hand breaded chicken breast, marinara, melted mozzarella,
garlic butter pasta, garlic bread. 17.95

Cajun Pasta (1,6,7)

Linguine, tomato, spinach & mushroom, house-made
Cajun Alfredo sauce, garlic bread. 12.95

Linguine, tomato, spinach & mushroom, house-made
Cajun Alfredo sauce, garlic bread. 12.95

Bailey’s BREAD PUDDING (1,3,7)

Served with vanilla ice cream and caramel sauce. 9.95Served with vanilla ice cream and caramel sauce. 9.95

THE American Smash* (1,3,7,10)

Two smashed patties, hydro bibb lettuce, American cheese, sliced tomato, Two smashed patties, hydro bibb lettuce, American cheese, sliced tomato, 
onion, pickle, burger sauce, brioche bun. 15.95onion, pickle, burger sauce, brioche bun. 15.95

Black Bean (1,3,7)

House-made patty, hydro bibb lettuce, tomato, onion,House-made patty, hydro bibb lettuce, tomato, onion,
sriracha ranch, brioche bun. 13.95sriracha ranch, brioche bun. 13.95

SALMON BLT* (1,3,7)

Grilled to temperature, hydro bibb lettuce, applewood smoked bacon,
tomato, lemon chive aioli, ciabatta. 17.95

Grilled to temperature, hydro bibb lettuce, applewood smoked bacon,
tomato, lemon chive aioli, ciabatta. 17.95

Reuben (1,3,6,7)

Sliced corn beef, sauerkraut, Swiss, Russian dressing, rye bread. 15.95Sliced corn beef, sauerkraut, Swiss, Russian dressing, rye bread. 15.95

Buffalo Chicken (1,3,6,7,9)

Hand-breaded chicken breast tossed in house-made buffalo,
 house-made bleu cheese dressing, chopped romaine, shaved

celery & carrots, Texas toast. 14.95

Hand-breaded chicken breast tossed in house-made buffalo,
 house-made bleu cheese dressing, chopped romaine, shaved

celery & carrots, Texas toast. 14.95

Grilled Chicken (1,6,7)

Blackened chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, pepper jack cheese,
bacon, avocado, brioche bun. 15.95

Blackened chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, pepper jack cheese,
bacon, avocado, brioche bun. 15.95

Add Grilled Chicken +6 | Add Shrimp (6) +7 | Add Salmon* +10Add Grilled Chicken +6 | Add Shrimp (6) +7 | Add Salmon* +10

Chicken Tenders (1,6,7)

Hand breaded to order, seasoned fries, choice of two dipping sauces. 15.95Hand breaded to order, seasoned fries, choice of two dipping sauces. 15.95
Tossed in buffalo sauce +2

Fries (1)  •  Sweet Tots (1)  •  Onion Rings (1)  •  Fruit Cup  •  Mash (7)

Mac & Cheese (1,7)  •  Small House Salad (1,3,6,7)  •  Small Caesar (1,3,4,6,7,10)

House Slaw (3,10)  •  Steamed Broccoli  •  Potato Chips (1,7)

Fries (1)  •  Sweet Tots (1)  •  Onion Rings (1)  •  Fruit Cup  •  Mash (7)

Mac & Cheese (1,7)  •  Small House Salad (1,3,6,7)  •  Small Caesar (1,3,4,6,7,10)

House Slaw (3,10)  •  Steamed Broccoli  •  Potato Chips (1,7)

All burgers are served with fries  |  Sub sides +1. Add Bacon +2.50All burgers are served with fries  |  Sub sides +1. Add Bacon +2.50

The Jam* (1,3,7,10)

House-made bacon jam, pepper jack,
grain mustard aioli, brioche bun. 16.95
House-made bacon jam, pepper jack,
grain mustard aioli, brioche bun. 16.95

Veggie Wrap (1,6,11)

Romaine, shredded carrot, sauteed mushroom, onion, tomato, green
pepper, house-made hummus, flour tortilla. 12.95

Romaine, shredded carrot, sauteed mushroom, onion, tomato, green
pepper, house-made hummus, flour tortilla. 12.95

The Dirty Bird (1,6,7)

Blackened grilled chicken breast, blackberry habanero sauce, white
pimento cheese, pickled jalapenos, hydro bibb lettuce, applewood

smoked bacon, brioche bun. 16.95

Blackened grilled chicken breast, blackberry habanero sauce, white
pimento cheese, pickled jalapenos, hydro bibb lettuce, applewood

smoked bacon, brioche bun. 16.95

Philly (1,6,7)

Grilled steak or chicken, sauteed onions, peppers &
mushrooms, house-made queso, French bread. 15.95
Grilled steak or chicken, sauteed onions, peppers &

mushrooms, house-made queso, French bread. 15.95

Classic Club (1,3,8)

Cure 81 ham, smoked turkey, applewood smoked bacon, hydro bibb
lettuce, vine ripe tomato, basil pesto aioli, Texas toast. 14.95

Cure 81 ham, smoked turkey, applewood smoked bacon, hydro bibb
lettuce, vine ripe tomato, basil pesto aioli, Texas toast. 14.95

Coke
Coke Zero
Diet Coke

Coke
Coke Zero
Diet Coke

Mr. Pibb
Fanta Orange
Sprite

Mr. Pibb
Fanta Orange
Sprite

Powerade Mountain Berry BlastPowerade Mountain Berry Blast

Lemonade
Sweet Tea
Unsweet Tea

Lemonade
Sweet Tea
Unsweet Tea

Each 3.25

Each 5.00

BBQ Pulled Pork (1,3,6)

Pulled pork, house made BBQ sauce, pickles, slaw, brioche bun. 14.95Pulled pork, house made BBQ sauce, pickles, slaw, brioche bun. 14.95

Fried Fish (1,3,7,10)

Beer battered haddock fillet, tartar sauce, slaw, ciabatta bun. 14.95Beer battered haddock fillet, tartar sauce, slaw, ciabatta bun. 14.95

The Mediterranean Lamb (1,3,6,7)

House-made blended lamb patty, tzatziki sriracha sauce,
pickled red onion & cucumber, brioche bun. 15.95

House-made blended lamb patty, tzatziki sriracha sauce,
pickled red onion & cucumber, brioche bun. 15.95

MONDAY Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

$15 Domestic Buckets

Team Trivia @ 7;00

Taco Tuesday !  Any  Taco $3

10 Wings  &  Any  Draft  $ 16 .95

Wel l  Dr inks  $5

Music Bingo @ 7;00
Al l  Drafts  $5

1 / 2  P r i c e d  A p p e t i z e r s  f r o m  4 - 6 P M

1/2 Off
Wine  Bottles

SATurday

$ 1 5  D o m e s t i c  B u c k e t s

SUNday

All sandwiches are served with fries  |  Sub sides +1. Add Bacon +2.50All sandwiches are served with fries  |  Sub sides +1. Add Bacon +2.50

College Sports

Allergen Info (1) Gluten     (2) Crustaceans     (3) Eggs     (4) Fish     (5) Peanuts     (6) Soybeans     (7) Milk     (8) Nuts
(9) Celery     (10) Mustard     (11) Sesame     (12) Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites     (13) Lupin     (14) Molluscs

Check for the new
allergen legend (id)
next to each item!

Beef & Guinness Stew (6)

Hearty, slow-cooked tender beef chunks simmered in a rich,
dark broth loaded with savory vegetables, mash potatoes. 19.95

Hearty, slow-cooked tender beef chunks simmered in a rich,
dark broth loaded with savory vegetables, mash potatoes. 19.95

Berry Cobbler (1,7)

A medley of sweet berries baked under a golden,
buttery crust, vanilla ice cream. 8.95

A medley of sweet berries baked under a golden,
buttery crust, vanilla ice cream. 8.95
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